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Name

Richard Spendlove
William Martland
Laura Harrison
Fiona Hodgson
Roy Lindsell
Martyn Hodgson
Jean Lochhead
Jackie Page

Gill Ross (Rev30)
Laura Donald
Andy Slater

Jane Slater
Judith Goodair
Guy Goodair
Arabella Woodrow (Rev30)
Rod Shaw
Joanna Emberton
Joy Mellor

lan McMillan

Mel Whitmore
Jane Hodgson

Juliet Morgan

Arabella Woodrow

Time
29:12
29:55
30:40
33:35
34:19
36:00
39:00
42:19
43:30
44:34
48:26
48:30
48:52
49:17
49:39
55:10
56:42
73:46
1:10:37
13:07
28:56
48:32

49:39

Classifier
OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

GPS

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

GPS

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
MisPunch
MisPunch
MisPunch

MisPunch



